
Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 BAFFIGI UMBERTO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A.D. 1550 40 0 20 40 0 0 100

2 ZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 16 24 0 16 0 80

3 BERGERO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 32 16 0 24 0 0 3 75

4 CORNALE YEONU ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 16 20 0 32 0 0 0 68

5 INGRIBELLI LEONARDO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 12 0 4 8 0 0 24

6 CHEN SHI YI A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 6 16 0 0 22

7 DAVICO GIACOMO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

8 RIVA GIACOMO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

9 CHARBONNIER NIKITA A.S.D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

10 AMADIO RICCARDO A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 QUAGLIA SAMUELE A.D. TT Genova 474 32 20 0 40 0 16 108

2 BADELLINO FILIPPO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 40 0 16 0 0 20 6 82

3 LA PORTA LORENZO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 6 12 0 32 16 0 6 72

4 ROSSI AMEDEO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 16 0 12 24 0 12 6 70

5 BERNARDI DANIELE A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 24 0 8 16 0 12 6 66

6 MOCELLINI FEDERICO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 16 16 0 0 20 0 0 52

7 FOGLIATI NICOLO' A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 16 0 0 24 0 8 3 51

8 BARTOLI EDOARDO A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 24 0 12 0 0 0 6 42

9 MANCHIA NICHOLAS A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 12 0 16 12 0 40

10 BAFFIGI UMBERTO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A.D. 1550 16 0 8 16 0 0 0 40

11 BERGERO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 12 8 0 6 0 0 0 26

12 GRASSO SAMUEL A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 2 8 0 0 12 0 0 22

13 BONINI FRANCESCO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 3 0 16 3 0 0 22

14 PARETI FRANCESCO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A.D. 1550 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

15 ZUCCHETTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 2 12 0 1 0 17

16 SIVIERO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 0 0 12 2 0 0 14

17 MILANESI DANIELE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 14

18 ROSSO RICCARDO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

19 RROTANI SAMUEL A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 8 0 9

20 RIVA GIACOMO 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

21 ORSI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. T.T. Savona 3005 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

22 TRUCCO TOMMASO A.S.D. T.T. Savona 3005 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

23 TREZZA ALLARES PIETRO DONATO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 7

24 CUCCARO PIETRO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

25 CORNALE YEONU ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 4

26 DE AGOSTINI MARTINO A.S.D. G.S.G. REGALDI Novara 101 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3
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27 CERATI RICCARDO A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

28 BO GIORDANO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

29 AIMAR GIOELE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

30 PAVAN JACOPO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

31 DAVICO GIACOMO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

32 CHEN SHI YI A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 QUAGLIA SAMUELE A.D. TT Genova 474 24 20 0 40 0 20 0 104

2 CASONATO ETTORE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 0 12 16 0 12 6 86

3 FERRARI FILIPPO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 16 16 0 24 20 0 0 76

4 POP CRISTIAN A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 16 0 8 32 0 0 6 62

5 PITTAVINO NICOLO' A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 8 16 0 12 6 58

6 BADELLINO FILIPPO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 24 0 16 0 0 16 0 56

7 BARTOLI RICCARDO A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 32 0 12 0 0 0 6 50

8 ALVARADO ROBLES LEONARDO EZEQUIEL A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 12 6 0 12 16 0 3 49

9 ZARETTI LORENZO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 12 12 0 16 8 0 0 48

10 ROSSI AMEDEO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 8 16 0 8 0 44

11 GATTI MIRKO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 12 12 0 12 8 0 0 44

12 PERA MARCO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 6 0 24 12 0 42

13 BERNARDI DANIELE A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 6 12 0 8 0 38

14 RODRIGUEZ LEONARDO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 12 8 0 12 0 0 32

15 MOCELLINI FEDERICO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 12 8 0 0 8 0 0 28

16 RICCI PIETRO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 2 8 0 4 12 0 0 26

17 BARTOLI EDOARDO A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 16 0 8 0 0 0 0 24

18 TONIETTI IVAN A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 8 8 0 2 6 0 0 24

19 SAVASTA ANDREA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 3 0 12 6 0 21

20 LA PORTA LORENZO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 12 6 0 0 3 0 0 21

21 LORINI ALESSIO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 2 6 0 12 0 0 0 20

22 PARETI FRANCESCO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A.D. 1550 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

23 MACIOCE PIETRO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 8 2 0 6 1 0 17

24 IMPERATORE FEDERICO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 8 1 0 2 6 0 0 17

25 NAPOLITANO PIETRO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 2 6 0 2 6 0 0 16

26 FOGLIATI NICOLO' A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 6 0 0 0 0 8 0 14

27 GRASSO SAMUEL A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 2 1 0 0 8 0 0 11

28 SICILIANO JACOPO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 10

29 ROSSO RICCARDO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

30 BO GIORDANO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

31 BONO MANUEL A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

32 CERATI RICCARDO A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

33 GROSSO EDOARDO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 8

34 MANCHIA NICHOLAS A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 7
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35 BERTOLUSSO MICHELE A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 7

36 SARTORIS TOMMASO A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

37 MAMINO FRANCESCO A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

38 ROMEO ANDREA A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

39 MANCINI MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

40 TREZZA ALLARES PIETRO DONATO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 6

41 AIMAR GIOELE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

42 FERRERO MATTEO A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

43 ANGELINI NICO ALESSIO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A.D. 1550 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

44 ISAIA NICOLO' A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

45 SARTORIS RAFFAELE A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

46 LA MONTAGNA EDOARDO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

47 BONINI FRANCESCO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

48 FRANCAVILLA RICCARDO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

49 CASTAGNOLI ALESSIO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

50 TESTA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

51 TESTA FRANCESCO A.S.D. AREA 172 3156 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

52 VITTONI LORIS A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

53 NUCERA MANUEL A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

54 GIUGGIA ANDREA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

55 RROTANI SAMUEL A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

56 CUCCARO PIETRO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

57 MONDINO ERNESTO A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
58 LANZAFAME VINCENZO MASSIMO A.D. TT Genova 474 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 BARBERO ELIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 20 40 0 20 6 86

2 CESANO CARLO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 40 0 16 0 0 16 6 78

3 MARANGONE ERICK A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 16 16 0 16 20 0 6 74

4 MOTTA RICCARDO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 16 12 0 24 16 0 6 74

5 BOTTARI FEDERICO A.S.D. TT Torino 955 32 12 0 12 8 0 3 67

6 PASSUELLO ANDREA A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 24 0 0 32 0 0 3 59

7 GERBAZ MATTIA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 12 8 0 24 12 0 56

8 CESANO ANDREA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 12 0 0 12 6 54

9 IOVINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. TT Torino 955 12 0 0 16 12 0 6 46

10 PITTAVINO NICOLO' A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 8 0 6 16 0 12 0 42

11 ZOPPELLO MATTIA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 16 6 0 12 6 0 0 40

12 DEIANA MATTEO A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 12 0 8 12 0 0 6 38

13 POP CRISTIAN A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 12 0 12 12 0 0 0 36

14 CASONATO ETTORE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 8 0 8 16 0 3 0 35

15 ZARETTI LORENZO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 8 6 0 12 6 0 0 32

16 PERETTI ALESSIO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 12 0 0 12 6 0 0 30

SINGOLO MASCHILE UNDER 15



17 GIULINI RICCARDO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 8 0 12 8 0 0 28

18 GATTI MIRKO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 6 8 0 8 6 0 0 28

19 RIZZO LUCA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 8 6 0 4 8 0 0 26

20 FERRARI FILIPPO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 8 8 0 2 6 0 0 24

21 MASSA MATTIA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 2 6 0 12 0 0 20

22 ABBIATICO NICOLO' A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 12 6 0 2 0 0 0 20

23 NOURELDIN MATTIA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

24 BARTOLI RICCARDO A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 12 0 6 0 0 0 0 18

25 ALVARADO ROBLES LEONARDO EZEQUIEL A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 8 4 0 0 6 0 0 18

26 MINOLFO FONTANA GIACOMO TT Don Bosco Varazze A.S.D. 3077 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

27 GIGLIO EMANUEL A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 12 1 0 2 0 0 15

28 ZAGHENI PIETRO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 8 4 0 2 0 0 0 14

29 LA MONTAGNA EDOARDO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 8 0 1 2 0 2 0 13

30 RICCI PIETRO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 4 3 0 0 6 0 0 13

31 MACIOCE PIETRO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 12

32 CASCHILI LORENZO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 8 1 0 2 1 0 0 12

33 GAVINELLI TOMMASO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 10

34 PERA MARCO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 9

35 BOVE SAMUELE A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 9

36 RODRIGUEZ LEONARDO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 8

37 AVICO LUCA A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

38 LORINI ALESSIO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 8

39 NAPOLITANO PIETRO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 8

40 IMPERATORE FEDERICO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 2 1 0 0 4 0 0 7

41 SICILIANO JACOPO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 7

42 DE AGOSTINI PIETRO A.S.D. G.S.G. REGALDI Novara 101 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

43 ORLANDO FRANCESCO A.S.D. POL. OLMENSE 3506 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

44 NATALE NICOLA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

45 BRESCIANO FEDERICO A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 5

46 SAVASTA ANDREA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 4

47 TONIETTI IVAN A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 4

48 VITTONI LORIS A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

49 NUCERA MANUEL A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

50 MANCINI MATTIA A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

51 BELLINGARDO ROMEO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

52 GROSSO EDOARDO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

53 FERRERO ANDREA P.G.S. AUXILIUM FOSSANO 61 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

54 ABONANTE MICHELE A.S.D. Tennistavolo Alessandria 204 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3

55 BONO MANUEL A.S.D. SIAL Piossasco 3324 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

56 ZANDANEL ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

57 CAMPIDONICO FEDERICO TT Don Bosco Varazze A.S.D. 3077 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

58 MAMINO FRANCESCO A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

59 ROMEO ANDREA A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

60 GIUSTINA LUCA A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1



61 ISAISA NICOLO' A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

62 GIUGGIA ANDREA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

63 MONDINO ERNESTO A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

64 PIGNATARO LEONARDO A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

65 ANGELINI NICO ALESSIO Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

66 AVILA MARISCAL ELMER Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

67 LANZAFAME VINCENZO MASSIMO A.D. TT Genova 474 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 MAZZUCCHI EDOARDO TT Don Bosco Varazze A.S.D. 3077 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 MUSSA GABRIELE ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 24 20 0 40 20 0 0 104

2 TORRERO STEFANO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 40 12 0 24 6 0 3 85

3 BARBERO MATTEO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 24 0 12 24 0 8 6 74

4 CESANO CARLO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 32 0 20 0 0 16 0 68

5 BARBERO ELIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 8 32 0 20 0 60

6 MARANGONE ERICK A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 12 16 0 16 8 0 0 52

7 CENEDESE GIACOMO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 16 8 0 16 6 0 3 49

8 CURTAZ ETIENNE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 16 12 0 12 6 0 46

9 SABOLO ERIC A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 8 0 16 16 0 3 43

10 MOTTA RICCARDO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 16 6 0 12 6 0 0 40

11 CESANO ANDREA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 12 0 0 12 0 40

12 RATA MARCO GEORGE A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 12 0 8 12 0 8 0 40

13 ZOPPELLO TOMMASO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 6 6 0 12 12 0 3 39

14 BOTTARI FEDERICO A.S.D. TT Torino 955 12 6 0 12 8 0 0 38

15 LI QIUXUAN A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 8 0 6 8 0 8 6 36

16 BIDESE FRANCESCO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 12 4 0 12 6 0 0 34

17 ROSSO GABRIELE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 16 0 0 12 6 34

18 DELLAROLE DANIELE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 8 8 0 0 12 0 28

19 GERBAZ MATTIA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 12 8 0 0 8 0 0 28

20 STEIDELE FILIPPO A.D. TT Genova 474 8 6 0 0 0 8 22

21 WU JIN HAO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 2 4 0 12 4 0 0 22

22 IOVINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. TT Torino 955 12 4 0 0 6 0 0 22

23 GARBEROGLIO DARIO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 20

24 NEGRONE GABRIELE A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 4 0 0 12 4 0 0 20

25 POLETTI EMIL PAOLO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 2 6 0 6 6 0 0 20

26 ZOPPELLO MATTIA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 8 3 0 2 6 0 0 19

27 SAITTA ANDREA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 8 1 0 8 1 0 0 18

28 PERACCHIA TOMMASO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 8 0 6 4 0 0 0 18

29 MASPES ANDREA A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

30 ROSSI MATTEO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 8 0 6 0 0 0 0 14

31 PASSUELLO ANDREA A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

32 RIZZO LUCA A.S.D. TT Biella 749 2 4 0 0 6 0 0 12

SINGOLO MASCHILE UNDER 17



33 ROSSO MATTIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 6 2 0 3 0 11

34 PERETTI ALESSIO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 11

35 GIULINI RICCARDO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 10

36 VENTUROTTI LEONARDO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

37 AVICO LUCA A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

38 SEGALE GABRIELE A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

39 XU LEKAI A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

40 BIONAZ MATTIA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

41 ZAGHENI PIETRO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 6

42 SOLA LORENZO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

43 ZORTEA ROMAN A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

44 MARFISI GABRIELE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 6

45 AVILA MARISCAL ELMER Villaggio Sport Sezione Tennis Tavolo A. D. 1550 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

46 TAMAGNONE EDOARDO A.D. TT Genova 474 2 1 0 2 0 0 5

47 ABBIATICO NICOLO' A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

48 CASCHILI LORENZO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 4

49 MAFFEO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4

50 GAVINELLI TOMMASO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

51 NATALE NICCOLO' A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

52 VILLA LEONARDO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4

53 GIGLIO EMANUEL A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

54 MASSA MATTIA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

55 DEIANA MATTEO A.S.D. Cus Torino 437 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

56 ORLANDO FRANCESCO A.S.D. POL. OLMENSE 3506 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

57 BALDIRAGHI KEVIN LUIGI A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3

58 MULAS TOMMASO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3

59 LA MONTAGNA EDOARDO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

60 MINOLFO FONTANA GIACOMO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

61 CRAVERO NICOLO' A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

62 CERATO GABRIELE A.S.D. POL. OLMENSE 3506 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

63 BRESCIANO FEDERICO A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

64 BONINO ANDREA A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

65 BOVE SAMUELE A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

66 BELLINGARDO ROMEO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

67 GIUSTINA LUCA A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

68 GHIBAUDO LEONARDO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

69 GANDINO GABRIELE P.G.S. AUXILIUM FOSSANO 61 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

70 ABONANTE MICHELE A.S.D. Tennistavolo Alessandria 204 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
71 TOLU PIETRO A.S.D. Tennistavolo Alessandria 204 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Nome atleta Società Cod. Fed. 1 2 nord 2 sud 3 4 nord 4 sud 5 nord 5 sud 6 Bonus Totale

1 MUSSA GABRIELE ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 40 20 0 40 12 0 0 112

SINGOLO MASCHILE UNDER 19-21



2 LIVIZORU ANDREA A.S.D. TT Torino 955 32 12 0 32 20 0 6 102

3 BARBERO MATTEO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 16 0 20 24 0 12 0 72

4 TORRERO STEFANO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 24 16 0 16 12 0 0 68

5 CENEDESE GIACOMO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 3479 16 8 0 24 16 0 0 64

6 VERNETTI EMANUELE TT Caraglio A.S.D. 649 12 0 8 16 0 12 3 51

7 CURTAZ ETIENNE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 12 8 0 16 6 0 0 42

8 PERRONE PAOLO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 24 0 12 0 0 0 3 39

9 AUDISIO GABRIELE TT Caraglio A.S.D. 649 16 0 0 0 0 20 0 36

10 GARBEROGLIO DARIO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 16 0 12 0 0 0 0 28

11 ROSSO GABRIELE A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 12 0 0 16 0 28

12 DELLAROLE DANIELE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 12 6 0 0 8 0 0 26

13 ZOPPELLO TOMMASO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 12 6 0 0 8 0 0 26

14 RATA MARCO GEORGE A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 12 0 6 0 0 8 0 26

15 BIDESE FRANCESCO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 8 8 0 0 6 0 0 22

16 ACIDE RICCARDO A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 8 1 0 12 0 0 0 21

17 MONTALBANO DAVIDE A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 0 0 0 8 0 20

18 GARBEROGLIO FLAVIO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 20

19 SABOLO ERIC A.S.D. TT Enjoy 3051 0 12 0 0 8 0 0 20

20 STEIDELE FILIPPO A.D. TT Genova 474 8 3 0 0 0 8 0 19

21 CARISIO GABRIELE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 8 6 0 4 1 0 0 19

22 FERRARIS FEDERICO A.D. TT Genova 474 8 0 0 2 0 6 16

23 ROSSI MATTEO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 16

24 ARNO FEDERICO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

25 GROSSO VALERIO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 2 6 0 6 1 0 15

26 SAITTA ANDREA A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 2 6 0 0 6 0 0 14

27 CONAGIN RICCARDO A.S.D. Tennis Tavolo Novara 376 2 0 0 12 0 0 0 14

28 MARFISI GABRIELE A.S.D. TT Biella 749 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

29 POLETTI EMIL PAOLO A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 12

30 BALDIRAGHI KEVIN LUIGI A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 12

31 ROSSO MATTIA A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 12

32 PERACCHIA TOMMASO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 11

33 LI QIUXUAN A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 6 0 2 0 0 3 0 11

34 TAMAGNONE EDOARDO A.D. TT Genova 474 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 8

35 BIONAZ MATTIA A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8

36 CECCHINI LORENZO A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

37 DAPAVO LORENZO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

38 NEGRONE GABRIELE A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 8

39 SANNINI DANIELE A.S.D. T.T. Mondovì 3193 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

40 WU JIN HAO A.S.D. TT Biella 749 4 1 0 0 3 0 0 8

41 XU LEKAI A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

42 FERRERO GIACOMO A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

43 SOLA LORENZO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

44 GIORDANO STEFANO A.S.D. TT Carmagnolese 2104 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 6

45 BRIZIO ELIA P.G.S. AUXILIUM FOSSANO 61 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6



46 CAPRA LEONARDO A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

47 MAFFEO FRANCESCO A.S.D. SPLENDOR 1922 2695 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3

48 LOLLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3

49 GATTI DAVIDE A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3

50 MULAS TOMMASO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3

51 DOLCE GABRIELE A.S.D. P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 3414 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

52 PELLANDA GABRIELE A.S.D. T.T. Ossola 2000 Domodossola 52 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

53 TOSCANI LORENZO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 3463 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

54 CRAVERO NICOLO' A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

55 SEGALE GABRIELE TT Caraglio A.S.D. 649 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

56 DENCHASAZ SIMONE A.S. D. Coumba Freide T.T. Aosta 2938 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

57 CERATO GABRIELE A.S.D. POL. OLMENSE 3506 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

58 BONINO ANDREA A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

59 PUCCIO MARCO A.S.D. T.T. Moncalieri 328 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

60 GHIBAUDO LEONARDO A.S.D. TT A4 Verzuolo 550 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

61 ZORTEA ROMAN A.S.D. TT Biella 749 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

62 BONO ALESSANDRO P.G.S. AUXILIUM FOSSANO 61 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

63 TOLU PIETRO A.S.D. Tennistavolo Alessandria 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1


